Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
NX-EC0112
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number nx-ec0112
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Display Name NX-EC0112
Description 1 x Incremental Encoder NPN Input, Phases A and B:
Single-phase 500 kHz (phase difference pulse Input x4:
125 kHz), Phase Z: 125 kHz, screwless push-in connector,
12 mm wide
ETIM Class EC001601
EAN 4548583552104.0
Group HB
Fam HBA
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 8471607000.0
OC Code NX020101H
Second Item Number NXEC0112
Category Moduł I/O serii NX
Stat Fam 3CCP
Stat Fam description Pulse IO
Publication sort 1DAA1
Primary Package Length 112
Primary Package Width 92
Primary Package Depth 37
Dimensions 112mm x 92mm x 37mm
Primary Package Weight 86 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
1 x Incremental Encoder NPN Input, Phases A and B: Single-phase 500 kHz (phase difference
pulse Input x4: 125 kHz), Phase Z: 125 kHz, screwless push-in connector, 12 mm wide